BID TABULATION SLAB REPLACEMENT PROJECT "A", IFB #17-007

		NAME:		M&H Concrete Contractors, Inc.		J.M Marschuetz Construction Co		Karrenbrock Construction, Inc.		Amcon Municipal Concrete, LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	7" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement-TBR&R	SY	23,700	\$41.00	\$971,700.00	\$42.50	\$1,007,250.00	\$45.60	\$1,080,720.00	\$48.50	\$1,149,450.00
2	4" Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk – TBR&R	SY	250	\$47.40	\$11,850.00	\$43.00	\$10,750.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$48.00	\$12,000.00
3	Over-excavation	CY	500	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00
4	Type "A2" Expansion Joints	LF	1,025	\$12.00	\$12,300.00	\$9.50	\$9,737.50	\$20.00	\$20,500.00	\$16.20	\$16,605.00
5	Underdrains	EA	15	\$570.00	\$8,550.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$580.00	\$8,700.00
6	ADA Compliant Curb Ramp	EA	12	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$13,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
7	7" High Early Portland Cement Concrete Pavement-TBR&R	SY	50	\$68.00	\$3,400.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00
8	25 MPH Traffic Control	DAYS	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
9	Protection & Restoration	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$16,206.00	\$16,206.00	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00
	BID TOTAL				\$1,036,100.00		\$1,093,987.50		\$1,180,176.00		\$1,235,955.00

BID TABULATION SLAB REPLACEMENT PROJECT "A", IFB #17-007

			NAME:	Services, LLC		Pavement Solutions		RV Wagner		E. Meier Contracting	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	7" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement-TBR&R	SY	23,700	\$45.60	\$1,080,720.00	\$48.59	\$1,151,583.00	\$57.00	\$1,350,900.00	\$43.50	\$1,030,950.00
2	4" Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk – TBR&R	SY	250	\$49.50	\$12,375.00	\$60.25	\$15,062.50	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00
3	Over-excavation	CY	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$47.67	\$23,835.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00
4	Type "A2" Expansion Joints	LF	1,025	\$15.00	\$15,375.00	\$15.00	\$15,375.00	\$7.00	\$7,175.00	\$15.00	\$15,375.00
5	Underdrains	EA	15	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00
6	ADA Compliant Curb Ramp	EA	12	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,070.00	\$24,840.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00
7	7" High Early Portland Cement Concrete Pavement-TBR&R	SY	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
8	25 MPH Traffic Control	DAYS	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$34.00	\$5,100.00
9	Protection & Restoration	LS	1	\$14,197.67	\$14,197.67	\$27,075.00	\$27,075.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$14,875.00	\$14,875.00
	BID TOTAL				\$1,167,167.67		\$1,274,520.50	-	\$1,482,325.00		\$1,128,900.00

Sweetens Concrete